
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

T x GPS

T x  GSM/PC
R x  GSM/PC

R x GPS

On

Reset

RS232
G S M /PC/GPS

PROG

M a n u e l  J .  Quijano Salgado

dispositivo de posicionamieno del movil

B

1 1Friday, April 21, 2006

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

R1
270

J7
Reset

1
2

R8
10K

Q1
2N2222C6

1uF

SW4 R13
47K

J1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

D3

R610K

J2
V ext

1
2

U1

AT89C51ID2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

2
2

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

4
4

XTALB2

P1.0/T2/XTALB1

P1.1/T2EX/¬SS

P1.2/ECI

P1.3/CEX0

P1.4/CEX1

P1.5/CEX2/MIS0

P1.6/CEX3/SCK

P1.7/CEX4/MOS1

RST

P3.0/RxD

PI2.1/SDA

P3.1/TxD

P3.2/INT0

P3.3/INT1

P3.4/T0

P3.5/T1

P3.6/¬WR

P3.7/¬RD

XTAL2

XTAL1

V
S

S

NIC*

P2.0/A8

P2.1/A9

P2.2/A10

P2.3/A11

P2.4/A12

P2.5/A13

P2.6/A14

P2.7/A15

¬PSEN

ALE/¬PROG

PI2.0/SCL

¬EA

P0.7/AD7

P0.6/AD6

P0.5/AD5

P0.4/AD4

P0.3/AD3

P0.2/AD2

P0.1/AD1

P0.0/AD0

V
C

C

R9
47K

C9
1uF

Q2
2N2222

U5A

74125

2 3

1
U5D

74125

12 11

1
3

R14
47K

D4

C3
1uF

R10
460

J4

GSM

1
2
3
4

R1
270

D1

Led bicolor

D2
Q3
2N2222

R4
1K

C4
1uF

C8
10uF

C1
1uF

U5B

74125

5 6

4

R11
460

C71uF

R7
47K

C5
1uF

R3
10K

C2
1uF

R2
270

U3

MAX232

1
3
4
5
2
6

12
9

11
10

13
8

14
7

C1+
C1-

C2+
C2-
V+
V-

R1OUT
R2OUT

T1IN
T2IN

R1IN
R2IN

T1OUT
T2OUT

J5

1
2
3
4
5

R5

1K

R12
10K

U2

78XX/TO

1 3
VIN VOUT

J3

Conector LCD

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

U4

NCTO700

1 2

34

VCC GND

VoEN

U5C

74125

9 8

1
4

1
0

7

VCC

VCC

VCC

GSM Enable

GSM Enable GPS Enable

GPS Enable

RxD

TxD

TxD

TxD

RxD

TxD

RxGSM
RxGPS

RxGSM
RxGPS

GSM PULL

GPS PULL

GSM PULL

GPS PULL

E

RW

RS

RS
RW

E

VCC

VCC

VCC

PC PULL

PC PULL

VCC

VCC

Puerto PC

Puerto PC

VCC
uC On

uC Reset

uC On

uC Reset

Led

RxD

RxD

LED

Scroll

Scroll

VCC


